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30MM 4WD AXLE NUT SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE K080011 BY KINCROME

30mm 4wd Axle Nut Socket 1/2" Drive K0O80011 By
Kincrome Description:-
* Deep single hex impact socket 1/2" Square drive

¢ Manufactured from Chrome Molybdenum (Cr-Mo) with heat

treated black finish

SKU Option

8700959

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Size

Technical - Main
Finish

Material

Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
K080011 $51

Deep Impact Socket
8700959

K080011
9312753901628
Kincrome

30mm (1-3/16")

Black

Chrome Molybdenum Steel (Cr-
Mo)

182 mm
104 mm
53 mm

0.55 kg

0.55 kg
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