

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

30MM 4WD AXLE NUT SOCKET 1/2" DRIVE K080011 BY KINCROME



30mm 4wd Axle Nut Socket 1/2" Drive K080011 By Kincrome Description:-

- Deep single hex impact socket 1/2" Square drive
- \bullet Manufactured from Chrome Molybdenum (Cr-Mo) with heat treated black finish



SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8700959		K080011	\$51

Model		
Туре	Deep Impact Socket	
SKU	8700959	
Part Number	K080011	
Barcode	9312753901628	
Brand	Kincrome	
Size	30mm (1-3/16")	
Technical - Main		
Finish	Black	
Material	Chrome Molybdenum Steel (Cr- Mo)	
Dimensions		
Product Length	182 mm	
Product Width	104 mm	
Product Height	53 mm	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.55 kg	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.55 kg	